Surgical Technique
ShurFit™ Posterior Lumbar Interbody Fusion
(PLIF) System Overview   2
Product Highlights 2
Indications  2
Implant Specifications                                        3
Instrument Specifications 5
Surgical Technique 6

26-251005-12 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 5 deg 12 x 25mm 26-251010-13 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 10 deg 13 x 25mm
26-251005-13 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 5 deg 13 x 25mm 26-251010-14 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 10 deg 14 x 25mm
26-251005-14 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 5 deg 14 x 25mm 26-251010-15 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 10 deg 15 x 25mm
26-251005-15 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 5 deg 15 x 25mm 26-251010-16 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 10 deg 16 x 25mm
26-251005-16 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 5 deg 16 x 25mm
Part Number  15 Degree
26-251015-10 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 10 x 25mm
26-251015-11 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 11 x 25mm
26-251015-12 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 12 x 25mm
26-251015-13 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 13 x 25mm
26-251015-14 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 14 x 25mm
26-251015-15 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 15 x 25mm
26-251015-16 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 16 x 25mm
PLIF Convex Sizes
Part Number  22mm Part Number 25mm
PLIF22-08P PLIF Cage PEEK 8 x 22mm PLIF25-08P PLIF Cage PEEK 8 x 25mm
PLIF22-09P PLIF Cage PEEK 9 x 22mm PLIF25-09P PLIF Cage PEEK 9 x 25mm
PLIF22-10P PLIF Cage PEEK 10 x 22mm PLIF25-10P PLIF Cage PEEK 10 x 25mm
PLIF22-11P PLIF Cage PEEK 11 x 22mm PLIF25-11P PLIF Cage PEEK 11 x 25mm
PLIF22-12P PLIF Cage PEEK 12 x 22mm PLIF25-12P PLIF Cage PEEK 12 x 25mm
PLIF22-13P PLIF Cage PEEK 13 x 22mm PLIF25-13P PLIF Cage PEEK 13 x 25mm
PLIF22-14P PLIF Cage PEEK 14 x 22mm PLIF25-14P PLIF Cage PEEK 14 x 25mm
PLIF22-15P PLIF Cage PEEK 15 x 22mm PLIF25-15P PLIF Cage PEEK 15 x 25mm
PLIF22-16P PLIF Cage PEEK 16 x 22mm PLIF25-16P PLIF Cage PEEK 16 x 25mm
4
5
INSTRUMENT SPECIFICATIONS
PLIF Sizers
 Part Number 25mm Sizers (Monolithic)
 00-9005-08 PLIF Sizer 8 x 25mm
 00-9005-09 PLIF Sizer 9 x 25mm
 00-9005-11 PLIF Sizer 11 x 25mm
 00-9005-12 PLIF Sizer 12 x 25mm
 00-9005-13 PLIF Sizer 13 x 25mm
 00-9005-14 PLIF Sizer 14 x 25mm
 00-9005-15 PLIF Sizer 15 x 25mm
 00-9005-16 PLIF Sizer 16 x 25mm
 Part Number  22mm Sizers (Monolithic)
 00-9004-08 PLIF Sizer 8 x 22mm
 00-9004-09 PLIF Sizer 9 x 22mm
 00-9004-10 PLIF Sizer 10 x 22mm
 00-9004-11 PLIF Sizer 11 x 22mm
 00-9004-12 PLIF Sizer 12 x 22mm
 00-9004-13 PLIF Sizer 13 x 22mm
 00-9004-14 PLIF Sizer 14 x 22mm
 00-9004-15 PLIF Sizer 15 x 22mm
 00-9004-16 PLIF Sizer 16 x 22mm
 Part Number 15 Degree Sizers (Modular)
 49-DS-0010 10mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0011 11mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0012 12mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0013 13mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0014 14mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0015 15mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
 49-DS-0016 16mm PLIF 15 Degree Sizer
Paddle Shavers & Distractors
 Part Number  15 Degree Paddle Shavers & Distractors
 49-DP-0010 10mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0011 11mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0012 12mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0013 13mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0014 14mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0015 15mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0016 16mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Shaver
 49-DP-0110 11mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Distractor
 49-DP-0111 11mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Distractor
 49-DP-0112 12mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Distractor
 49-DP-0113 13mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Distractor
 49-DP-0114 14mm PLIF 15 Degree Paddle Distractor

26-221015-11 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 11 x 22mm
26-221015-12 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 12 x 22mm
26-221015-13 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 13 x 22mm
26-221015-14 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 14 x 22mm
26-221015-15 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 15 x 22mm
26-221015-16 Wide PLIF Cage PEEK 15 deg 16 x 22mm
PLIF22-08P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 8 x 22mm
PLIF22-09P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 9 x 22mm
PLIF22-10P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 10 x 22mm
PLIF22-11P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 11 x 22mm
PLIF22-12P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 12 x 22mm
PLIF22-13P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 13 x 22mm
PLIF22-14P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 14 x 22mm
PLIF22-15P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 15 x 22mm
PLIF22-16P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 16 x 22mm
PLIF25-08P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 8 x 25mm
PLIF25-09P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 9 x 25mm
PLIF25-10P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 10 x 25mm
PLIF25-11P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 11 x 25mm
PLIF25-12P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 12 x 25mm
PLIF25-13P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 13 x 25mm
PLIF25-14P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 14 x 25mm
PLIF25-15P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 15 x 25mm
PLIF25-16P Convex PLIF Cage PEEK 16 x 25mm
49-DP-0114 14mm PLIF 15 Paddle Distractor
49-DP-0113 13mm PLIF 15 Paddle Distractor
49-DP-0115 15mm PLIF 15 Paddle Distractor
49-DP-0116 16mm PLIF 15 Paddle Distractor